. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 15-1167, Version: 1

Resolution Approving and Ratifying a First Amendment to the Collective Bargaining Agreement with
Teamsters Local 769 effective October 6, 2015 through September 30, 2016

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/4/2023
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

